Graphic Design Service Pricing on Bundles & Packages

LAPLANTE APOTHECARIAL ART FOUNDATION INC.

PRICING ON PACKAGES

***Additional Monthly Fees may Apply

Signup Fee
One Time & Subscription Options One Time
Basic $1,000.00
Bronze $1,800.00
Silver $1,500.00
Gold $1,500.00
Platinum (premium-+) $5,000.00

PRICING ON BUNDLES
***Additional Monthly Fees may Apply

Branding & Trademark Services

Scheduling & POS Systems

Website, Social Media, Advertisement & Digital Presence
Communications (Utilities)

Marketing Materials & Documentation

Event Planning & Coordination

Business Setup & Legalities

Customizations, Design & Space Planning

Payment Options

Monthly Payments

n/a

n/a
$599.00
$950.00
$2,000.00

1 Year
n/a
n/a
$7,000.00
$12,000.00
$22,000.00

$1,000.00
$300 - $1200
$4,150

$250
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
n/a

n/a

Prices are
negotiable with
removal or addition
of services

Prices are
negotiable with
removal or addition
of services



