Graphic Design Service Pricing on Bundles & Packages

LAPLANTE APOTHECARIAL ART FOUNDATION INC.

PRICING ON PACKAGES

***Additional Monthly Fees may Apply

	Signup Fee	Paymer	it Options	
One Time & Subscription Options	<u>One Time</u>	Monthly Payments	<u>1 Year</u>	
Basic	\$1,000.00	n/a	n/a	Prices are negotiable with removal or addition of services
Bronze	\$1,800.00	n/a	n/a	
Silver	\$1,500.00	\$599.00	\$7,000.00	
Gold	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$12,000.00	
Platinum (premium+)	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	

PRICING ON BUNDLES

***Additional Monthly Fees may Apply

Branding & Trademark Services	\$1,000.00	Prices are negotiable with removal or addition of services
Scheduling & POS Systems	\$300 - \$1200	
Website, Social Media, Advertisement & Digital Presence	\$4,150	
Communications (Utilities)	\$250	
Marketing Materials & Documentation	\$1,300.00	
Event Planning & Coordination	\$1,000.00	
Business Setup & Legalities	n/a	
Customizations, Design & Space Planning	n/a	